
District Construction Engineers

NAME DISTRICT PHONE  EMAIL

Kerry Bates Central Office (804) 371‐4312 kerry.bates@vdot.virginia.gov

Michael T. Coffey FREDERICKSBURG (540) 899‐4225 gregory.henion@vdot.virginia.gov

Ken Conners CULPEPER (540) 829‐7510 ken.connors@vdot.virginia.gov

Williams Cuttler NORTHERN VIRGINIA (703) 259‐2990 William.cuttler@vdot.virginia.gov 

Rob Griffith BRISTOL (276) 696‐3288 Rob.griffith@vdot.virginia.gov 

John Jacobs HAMPTON ROADS (757) 925‐2504 John.jacobs@vdot.virginia.gov 

Randy Kiser STAUNTON (540) 332‐9092 Randy.kiser@vdot.virginia.gov 

Shane Mann RICHMOND (804) 524‐6433 shane.mann@vdot.virginia.gov

Terry Meadows LYNCHBURG (434) 856‐8317 Terry.meadows@vdot.virginia.gov 

Todd Stevens STAUNTON (540) 332‐9095 todd.stevens@vdot.virginia.gov

Robbie Williams SALEM (540) 387‐5345 robbie.williams@vdot.virginia.gov


